
CORRIGENDUM 
 

 

Ref : Global Tender Notice No 02/2006-07 No : PUR/1/06-07AFLAD/119 

Emission facility for mass measurement   

The pre-bid meeting shall be held on 28/08/2006 at 1100 a.m. at Indian 

Institute of Petroleum, Dehradun. Interested bidders can participate. Now, 

the last date of submission and opening of tender will be on 18/09/2006 at 

1100 a.m. and 1130 a.m. respectively. Other terms and conditions remains 

the same.  

 

For details of pre-bid conference go to the next page. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Pre-Bid Conference 

 

All those interested in pre-bid meeting should send their details (Name & 

Designation) before  10:30 a.m., 28/08/2006 to The Stores & Purchase 

Officer, Indian Institute of Petroleum, Dehradun-248 005, Ph No :0135-

2660072 (Tele fax), Email: purchase@iip.res.in &  spo@iip.res.in. 

 

1. A pre-bid conference will be held on 28/08/2006 at 1100 hrs at IIP, 

Dehradun wherein IIP's position on the issues raised by bidders will 

be discussed/clarified. All terms and conditions will be frozen after 

pre-bid conference.  

 

2. The bidder is requested to submit any query/clarification of bidding 

documents, in writing or by fax so as to reach IIP before the scheduled 

date of pre-bid conference. 

 

3. The pre-bid conference will be chaired by Director IIP or his nominee.  

 

4. Bidders are required to depute authorized Sr Technical Executive to 

attend the pre-bid conference to be held on the date notified above. 

 

5. Non attendance at the pre-bid conference shall not be a cause for 

disqualification of a bidder.  

 


